STUDENT TUITION
AND DAYCARE

FINANCIAL RATE SCHEDULE

2020 —2021
REGISTRATION FEES: (Non-Refundable)
Registration and Testing Fee for Each New Student $350% Due upon registration
Registration Fee for Each Returning Student by 2/10/20 $275% Due upon registration
Registration Fee for Each Returning Student after 2/10/20 $350* Due upon registration

(* Registration Fees include iPad use, curriculum, transportation fees for field trips, classroom party fees (6), and yearbook
for each student enrolled. It also includes Starter Packs for JrK-15, Whisper Phones for K-2d, Flutophones for 3t grade,
and Reminder Binders for 4th- 6t grade students.)

TUITION PER STUDENT:

Grade Annual 10 Payments 12 Payments
Level Tuition August-May June-May
1st Student Tuition Rate: Jtr. Kinder. - Sixth $6,200 $620.00 $516.67
20d Student Tuition Rate: Jr. Kinder. - Sixth $5,200 $520.00 $433.33
3rd Student Tuition Rate: Jr. Kinder. - Sixth $4,200 $420.00 $350.00
4th+ Student Tuition Rate: Jr. Kinder. - Sixth $3,700 $370.00 $308.33

TUITION PAYMENT:

Payment of all contracted fees as stated on your Financial Agreement form can be made in the Harvest Christian School office,
mailed to P. O. Box 4146, Riverside, CA 92514 or through Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT). We offer both a ten and a twelve
month payment plan. The first payment on the ten month plan is due August 1, 2020 with final payment due May 1, 2021.
Those who select the 12 month option are required to make their first payment June 1, 2020 with the final payment due May 1,
2021. Please use the Financial Agreement Worksheet to calculate your total financial commitment. If you have any questions,
please contact the school office at 951.359.3932.

DISCOUNTS:
1. We offer a 5% discount off your total financial commitment if full payment is made by August 1, 2020. (There will
be no exceptions for payments after this date.)
2. Grad Discount ($375) - Sibling(s) that graduated from Harvest and are cutrently enrolled in a Christian Jr./High
School — Form Required.
3. Families currently enrolled at Harvest Christian School may earn a one time, $100 tuition credit, for each new student
they refer that enrolls in our school. See the Referral Program form for details and requirements.

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Tuition for students enrolling after the first day of school is prorated. The prorated rate is based on the student’s starting date,
the days that are remaining in the school year, divided by the number of months that are left in the selected payment plan. This
may result in a slightly higher monthly tuition when compared to a family that enrolls at the beginning of the year.

DAYCARE.:

All daycare is charged at a rate of $1.25 per 15 minute increments from 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m.
After 6:00 p.m., daycare is charged at a rate of $1.00 per 1 minute increment.

You are charged for Daycare on a daily basis and will be sent a bill after the month ends.

All Daycare bills must be paid within 2 weeks of mailing or you may be charged a $25.00 late fee.



